Flexible RF Cables & Assemblies
Ultra Low Loss & Phase Stable
Features: Applications:
* Low Insertion Loss * Phased-array Radar
* High Phase Stability * Satellite Communication
* High Power * Avionics
* Low PIM
Electrical

Right Angle - Add‘R’after connector name (VSWR increase 0.1)
NA360
How To Order
NA360-X-Y-Z
Examples:
To order a NA360 cable assembly, DC-40GHz, 2.4mm male
to2.92mm female, 0.8 meter, specify NA360-40-2KF-0.8.
Bend Radius (installation): 16.0mm
Bend Radius (repeated): 36.0mm
Typewritten text
5
Typewritten text
4
Typewritten text
3
Typewritten text
2
Typewritten text
1
Flexible RF Cables & Assemblies
Mating Connector
2.4mmmale, Stainless
steel
3.5mm female, Stainless
steel
2.4mm female, Stainless
steel
SMA male, Stainless steel
2.92mm male, Stainless
steel
SMA male right angle,
Stainless steel
2.92mm female, Stainless
steel
SMA female, Stainless steel
2.92mm male right angle,
Stainless steel
SMA female, 4-hole flang,
Stainless steel
2.92mm female, 4-hole
flange, Stainless steel
N male, Stainless steel
SMP female, Beryllium
copper
N female, Stainless steel
SSMA male, Stainless steel
N female, 4-hole flange,
Stainless steel
3.5mm male, Stainless
steel
TNC male, Stainless steel
NC2-MG-A360-2
NC2-FG-A360-3